
Spessartpokal 2010

Hösbach, 19.09.10

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Cara Manuel RV Haibach
SS 10:0

52
SS 11:3

53
1:38

04
 2 10  4 21 1 3.II

2 Achim Vollmer TSV Benningen
3:50

01
1:35

04
PS 13:1

33
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Artur Kokoev KSV 05 Worms
2:30

04
3:50

01
3:20

12
 0  0  1  3 0 7.

4 Kevin Henkel KG Dewangen Fachsenfeld
TÜ 15:0

43
TÜ 14:0

42
SS 13:0

51
 3 13  6 42 5 1.I

Pool B

1 Akel Muhamed SRV  Dettingen
TÜ 19:8

42
4:00

13 Fr
 1  5  2 20 2 4.II

2 Ali Erbektas KSV 05 Worms
4:25

11 Fr
1:25

03
 0  1  1  8 1 6.III

3 Tobias Nees SG Arheilgen
Fr

PS 7:1

31
SS 11:0

52
 2  8  4 18 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Artur Kokoev - Achim Vollmer

1-4 Cara Manuel - Kevin Henkel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ali Erbektas - Tobias Nees

1-Fr Akel Muhamed (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Achim Vollmer TSV Benningen 5 5.SS 10:1

Pool B 2 Ali Erbektas KSV 05 Worms 0 6.02:15

Pool A 1 Cara Manuel RV Haibach 3 3.PS 4:0

Pool B 1 Akel Muhamed SRV  Dettingen 0 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Kevin Henkel KG Dewangen Fachsenfeld 4 1.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 3 Tobias Nees SG Arheilgen 0 2.00:40
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